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KEY EMPLOYERS

seeking full-time employment via 
structured recruiting

average incoming GPA

average 
starting salary

average signing bonus 
reported

average CPA completion 
bonus reported

accepted a full-time   
employment offer  
(98% for graduates with  
U.S. work authorization)

RALEIGH/DURHAM

CHARLOTTE

NEW YORK METRO

WASHINGTON METRO

20%

30%

10%

4%

OTHER

ATLANTA 4%

32%

Other major cities include: Philadelphia, San Francisco, Los Angeles, Tampa, Denver, Chicago, Salt Lake City, Nashville, and Houston.

AUDIT/ASSURANCE

TAX ACCOUNTING

ADVISORY

57%

27%

Public Accounting Average Salary

$62,056

$63,367

$74,556

CORPORATE/FINANCE 4% $62,125
Other Roles

$71,167OTHER 3%

8%

EMPLOYMENT OVERVIEW

ADMISSIONS DATA 

INDUSTRY, FUNCTION, AND SALARY

LOCATION

EMPLOYMENT OUTCOMES 
UNC Master of Accounting, 2022 

113 

100% 

$63,766 
$2,700 
$4,500 

3.47 
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